
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1667 Adults in GB

Fieldwork: 5th - 6th May 2020

Total Con Lab
Lib 

Dem
Remain Leave Male Female 18-24 25-49 50-64 65+ ABC1 C2DE London

Rest of 

South

Midlands / 

Wales
North Scotland

Weighted Sample 1667 565 413 150 618 660 810 857 182 695 402 388 950 717 200 560 362 402 143

Unweighted Sample 1667 607 471 162 723 703 722 945 137 689 406 435 980 687 162 582 364 413 146

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

If the current lockdown conditions were extended until the start of each 

of the following months, how easy or hard do you think you would find it 

to cope for that long?

June

Very easy to cope 36 38 45 34 38 36 41 31 29 36 37 37 39 31 36 37 36 35 28

Fairly easy to cope 46 47 41 53 50 49 42 50 42 44 48 50 45 48 35 46 50 46 55

TOTAL EASY TO COPE 82 85 86 87 88 85 83 81 71 80 85 87 84 79 71 83 86 81 83

Fairly hard to cope 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 11 14 9 11 10 9 11 15 8 8 12 9

Very hard to cope 3 4 3 1 1 4 3 3 5 4 2 2 3 3 5 4 2 3 1

TOTAL HARD TO COPE 13 14 12 10 11 14 12 14 19 13 13 12 12 14 20 12 10 15 10

Don't know 5 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 10 6 2 1 3 7 9 4 3 4 7

July

Very easy to cope 21 22 25 18 20 22 25 17 14 22 19 23 21 20 17 20 23 22 20

Fairly easy to cope 42 44 44 51 48 41 42 42 35 39 46 46 44 39 37 45 44 41 37

TOTAL EASY TO COPE 63 66 69 69 68 63 67 59 49 61 65 69 65 59 54 65 67 63 57

Fairly hard to cope 21 19 19 19 22 22 19 23 26 20 23 19 20 22 18 19 22 22 29

Very hard to cope 12 13 10 9 9 12 10 13 15 12 10 10 11 12 20 12 7 11 7

TOTAL HARD TO COPE 33 32 29 28 31 34 29 36 41 32 33 29 31 34 38 31 29 33 36

Don't know 5 2 2 2 2 2 5 4 10 6 2 2 3 6 9 4 4 3 8

August

Very easy to cope 13 14 15 11 10 16 16 10 5 14 12 16 12 14 10 13 14 14 15

Fairly easy to cope 31 33 36 37 36 31 34 28 32 29 33 33 32 30 27 32 35 32 22

TOTAL EASY TO COPE 44 47 51 48 46 47 50 38 37 43 45 49 44 44 37 45 49 46 37

Fairly hard to cope 29 27 28 29 31 28 25 32 28 27 30 30 30 27 26 29 28 29 30

Very hard to cope 21 23 19 19 20 22 18 25 26 21 22 18 21 21 28 20 19 20 23

TOTAL HARD TO COPE 50 50 47 48 51 50 43 57 54 48 52 48 51 48 54 49 47 49 53

Don't know 6 3 2 4 3 4 6 5 9 8 3 3 5 8 8 5 4 5 10

September

Very easy to cope 11 10 12 8 8 12 14 7 7 12 9 12 9 13 8 9 11 13 14

Fairly easy to cope 24 27 27 25 24 27 28 21 23 22 28 26 24 25 24 24 29 25 14

TOTAL EASY TO COPE 35 37 39 33 32 39 42 28 30 34 37 38 33 38 32 33 40 38 28

Fairly hard to cope 26 26 27 32 32 25 25 27 26 25 23 29 28 23 18 29 27 26 21

Very hard to cope 33 33 31 31 31 32 26 39 35 33 36 28 34 31 41 32 29 31 39

TOTAL HARD TO COPE 59 59 58 63 63 57 51 66 61 58 59 57 62 54 59 61 56 57 60

Don't know 7 4 3 5 4 4 7 6 9 8 4 4 5 8 9 6 5 6 11
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Sample Size: 1667 Adults in GB

Fieldwork: 5th - 6th May 2020

Total Con Lab
Lib 

Dem
Remain Leave Male Female 18-24 25-49 50-64 65+ ABC1 C2DE London

Rest of 

South

Midlands / 

Wales
North Scotland

Weighted Sample 1667 565 413 150 618 660 810 857 182 695 402 388 950 717 200 560 362 402 143

Unweighted Sample 1667 607 471 162 723 703 722 945 137 689 406 435 980 687 162 582 364 413 146

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region

October

Very easy to cope 9 9 11 7 7 10 13 6 5 10 8 11 8 12 8 8 10 12 10

Fairly easy to cope 19 21 20 17 18 23 22 16 18 16 22 23 18 21 19 19 23 16 17

TOTAL EASY TO COPE 28 30 31 24 25 33 35 22 23 26 30 34 26 33 27 27 33 28 27

Fairly hard to cope 24 24 27 31 28 23 23 25 24 25 21 25 25 22 17 25 24 29 18

Very hard to cope 40 41 39 39 42 40 34 46 43 39 45 37 43 37 47 42 37 37 46

TOTAL HARD TO COPE 64 65 66 70 70 63 57 71 67 64 66 62 68 59 64 67 61 66 64

Don't know 7 4 4 5 5 5 7 7 9 9 4 5 6 9 10 7 6 7 9

November

Very easy to cope 9 9 10 5 7 9 11 6 2 9 8 11 7 10 9 7 9 10 10

Fairly easy to cope 16 17 17 16 15 19 19 12 13 14 18 19 14 18 9 16 19 15 15

TOTAL EASY TO COPE 25 26 27 21 22 28 30 18 15 23 26 30 21 28 18 23 28 25 25

Fairly hard to cope 19 19 22 24 22 20 18 20 19 20 20 18 20 19 16 18 22 22 14

Very hard to cope 48 48 47 48 51 47 42 54 55 47 49 46 51 44 53 51 44 46 49

TOTAL HARD TO COPE 67 67 69 72 73 67 60 74 74 67 69 64 71 63 69 69 66 68 63

Don't know 8 6 5 6 5 6 9 7 11 10 6 6 7 9 12 8 6 7 11

December

Very easy to cope 9 9 9 5 6 9 12 5 5 9 8 10 7 11 9 7 8 11 11

Fairly easy to cope 13 14 15 14 13 15 15 11 8 11 14 18 12 14 8 13 15 13 13

TOTAL EASY TO COPE 22 23 24 19 19 24 27 16 13 20 22 28 19 25 17 20 23 24 24

Fairly hard to cope 16 14 17 18 17 16 15 16 16 17 16 12 15 17 17 16 18 12 16

Very hard to cope 55 57 54 57 58 55 50 60 60 54 57 54 59 50 54 57 53 57 50

TOTAL HARD TO COPE 71 71 71 75 75 71 65 76 76 71 73 66 74 67 71 73 71 69 66

Don't know 8 6 5 5 6 5 8 7 11 9 5 7 8 8 12 8 6 7 10

January 2021

Very easy to cope 9 9 9 5 7 10 12 6 6 10 8 10 8 11 9 6 10 11 10

Fairly easy to cope 13 14 14 14 12 16 16 10 8 11 14 18 11 16 10 14 15 13 12

TOTAL EASY TO COPE 22 23 23 19 19 26 28 16 14 21 22 28 19 27 19 20 25 24 22

Fairly hard to cope 13 14 14 12 14 13 12 13 11 14 13 11 12 13 12 14 15 9 15

Very hard to cope 57 57 58 64 62 55 51 62 64 56 59 54 61 51 56 58 54 60 51

TOTAL HARD TO COPE 70 71 72 76 76 68 63 75 75 70 72 65 73 64 68 72 69 69 66

Don't know 8 6 6 4 6 6 8 8 11 10 6 7 8 9 12 9 7 6 12
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